BUS 34

DRIVER: MR. JIMMY HILTON (K-5 PICKUP & DROP-OFF)

SERVING WEST SIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STUDENTS
LIVING IN THE SOUTH-CENTRAL AND SOUTHWEST PORTION OF THE WEST SIDE ZONE

MORNING PICKUP SCHEDULE - GRADES K-5

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF SCHEDULE - GRADES K-5

STOP| TIME LOCATION STOP| TIME LOCATION
1 7:19 (1560 Southside Road 1 |3:28 WEST SIDE PICK-UP
2 | 7:20 |1712 Southside Road 2 | 3:32 |W G St. & Parkway Blvd.
3 7:20 12021 Southside Rd. 3 |[3:33 11834 W G St.
4 | 7:22 1659 Gap Creek Rd. 4 |3:34 11918 W G St.
5 | 7:23 |Gap Creek Rd. @ Bethel Church 5 13:35|2016 W G St.
6 | 7:24 |Gap Creek Rd. & Stonebrook Entrance 6 |3:36 (2101 W G St.
7 | 7:25 [Gap Creek Rd. & Mary Patton 7 |3:37 |W G St. & Jena Beth Dr.
8 | 7:26 |Gap Creek Rd. & Hillrise Ave. 8 | 3:37 |First Entrance to Trailer Park (heading west)
9 | 7:27 12219 Hillrise Ave. 9 | 3:38 12224 W G St. (beside Holiday Market)
10 | 7:27 [2234 Hillrise Ave. 10 | 3:39 (W G St. & Caleb Ave.
11 | 7:29 [Edgewood Dr. & Golf Course Dr. 11 | 3:43 [Edgewood Dr. & Golf Course Dr.
12 | 7:31 [Fairway Dr. (2nd house on rt) 12 | 3:43 [Fairway Dr. (2nd house on rt)
13 | 7:32 |Fairway Dr. & Eagle Dr. 13 | 3:44 [Fairway Dr. & Eagle Dr.
14 | 7:33 |722 Woodland Dr. 14 | 3:46 (722 Woodland Dr.
15 | 7:34 (514 Golf Course Dr. 15 | 3:47 (514 Golf Course Dr.
16 | 7:35 [W G St. & Caleb Ave. 16 | 3:48 (2234 Hillrise Ave.
17 | 7:36 [2224 W G St. (beside Holiday Market) 17 | 3:48 [Gap Creek Rd. & Hillrise Ave.
18 | 7:37 [First Entrance to Trailer Park (heading ead 18 | 3:49 |Gap Creek Rd. & Mary Patton
19 | 7:37 |W G St. & Jena Beth Dr. 19 | 3:50 [Gap Creek Rd. & Stonebrook Entrance
20 | 7:38 |2101 W G St. 20 | 3:51 |Gap Creek Rd. @ Bethel Church
21 | 7:38 [2016 W G St. 21 | 3:52 1659 Gap Creek Rd.
22 | 7:39 |1918 W G St. 22 | 3:55 2021 Southside Rd.
23 | 7:39 |1834 W G St. 23 | 3:55 11712 Southside Road
24 | 7:40 |W G St. & Parkway Blvd. 24 | 3:56 11560 Southside Road
22 | 743 WSE DROP-OFF




